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Please expect longer
l[ivery times than normal

when ordering from this

restaurant
Due to having to go through the
drive-thru to claim your order
from this non-partnered
restaurant, the delivery time
may take longer than you are
used to when ordering from one
of our #local partners.

Breakfast Combos

Comes with Hash browns, and Small

Drink. Unless specified.
Bacon Egg Cheese Biscuit
COMBO Meal
Sausage Egg Biscuit COMBO $5.74
Meal

$5.92

McChicken Biscuit COMBO  $4.13
Meal

Egg McMuffin COMBO Meal $5.69
Sausage Egg McMuffin $5.85
COMBO Meal

Sausage Egg Cheese $5.97
McGriddle COMBO Meal

Chicken McGriddle COMBO  $5.28

Meal

Bacon Egg Cheese McGriddle $5.97
COMBO Meal

Sausage Burrito COMBO Meal$5.50

Biscuit Sandwiches
Sausage Biscuit $1.15
Sausage Egg Cheese Biscuit $3.90

Egg Biscuit $1.78
Bacon Egg Cheese Biscuit  $3.97
Sausage Egg Biscuit $3.90
McChicken Biscuit $1.94
Plain Biscuit $0.98
McGriddles

Bacon Egg Cheese McGriddle $4.24

Sausage Egg Cheese $4.24
McGriddle

Sausage McGriddle $3.67
Chicken McGriddle $3.09

McMuffins

Egg McMuffin $3.85
Sausage Egg McMuffin $3.78
Sausage McMuffin $1.60

Homestyle Breakfast

Big Breakfast $4.14
Hashbrowns. Scrambled Eggs.
Sausage. Biscuit.
Big Breakfast with Hotcakes
Hashbrowns. Scrambled Eggs.
Sausage. Biscuit. Hotcake.

$5.06

629-247-0001
http://www.theborodelivers.com

Mcdonalds

Combo Meals

Double Quarter Pounder with  $10.11

Cheese COMBO Meal
Quarter Pounder with Cheese
COMBO Meal

2 Cheeseburger COMBO Meal
Big Mac COMBO Meal

Triple Cheeseburger COMBO
Meal

Quarter Pounder with Cheese
Deluxe COMBO Meal

Crispy Buttermilk Chicken
COMBO Meal

6 Piece McNuggets COMBO
Meal

10 Piece McNuggets COMBO
Meal

Filet O Fish COMBO Meal
Double Filet O Fish COMBO
Meal

Individual Iltems
Double Quarter Pounder with
Cheese
Quarter Pounder with Cheese
Cheeseburger
Big Mac
Double Cheeseburger
Triple Cheeseburger
Quarter Pounder with Cheese
Deluxe
Hamburger
McDouble
Crispy Buttermilk Chicken
Sandiwich
4 Piece McNugget
6 Piece McNugget
10 Piece McNugget
20 Piece McNugget
Filet O Fish Sandwich
Double Filet O Fish Sandwich
McChicken
Double Hamburger

Happy Meals
Hamburger - Happy Meal
4 Piece Chicken McNugget -
Happy Meal

Fries and Sides
Small French Fries
Medium French Fries
Large French Fries
Apple Slices
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$8.38

$5.74
$8.27
$6.95

$9.42
$9.07
$6.26
$8.84

$8.04
$8.21

$6.66

$4.93
$1.15
$4.83
$2.75
$3.90
$5.85

$1.14
$2.17
$5.62

$2.42
$4.01
$5.39
$6.89
$4.59
$5.69
$1.15
$1.71

$3.45
$3.45

$1.83
$2.52
$2.86
$0.75

McCafe

Blue Raspberry Slushie Minute
Maid
Fruit Punch Slushie Minute
Maid
Pink Lemonade Slushie Minute
Maid
Premium Roast Coffee

Any Size
Decaf

Any size
Hot Tea
Iced Coffee
Iced Caramel Coffee
Iced French Vanilla Coffee
Iced Sugar Free Vanilla Coffee
Premium Hot Chocolate
Nonfat Hot Chocolate
Caramel Hot Chocolate
Nonfat Caramel Hot Chocolate

Smoothies
Strawberry Banana
Mango Pineapple

Americano
Americano

Frappe

Mocha Frappe
Caramel Frappe

Macchiato
Caramel Macchiato
Nonfat Caramel Macchiato
Iced Caramel Macchiato

Iced Nonfat Caramel Macchiato

Mocha
Mocha
Iced Mocha
Caramel Mocha
Nonfat Mocha
Nonfat Caramel Mocha
Iced Nonfat Mocha
Iced Caramel Mocha
Iced Nonfat Caramel Mocha

Cappuccino
Cappuccino
Nonfat Cappuccino
Vanilla Cappuccino
Nonfat Vanila Cappuccino
Sugar Free Vanilla Cappuccino
Nonfat Sugar Free Cappuccino
Caramel Cappuccino
Nonfat Caramel Cappuccino

Latte

$1.15
$1.15



Big Breakfast with Bacon and $4.95
Hotcakes
Hashbrowns. Scrambled Eggs.
Bacon. Biscuit. Hotcake.
Big Breakfast With Bacon $4.14
Hashbrowns. Scrambled Eggs.
Bacon. Biscuit.

Hotcakes and Sausage $3.91
Sausage. Hotcakes.

Hotcakes $3.05
3 Hotcakes

Snack Sides & More!

Hashbrowns $1.48

Oatmeal $2.42

Apple Slices $0.75

Sausage Burrito $1.71

Sausage $1.15

Scrambled Egg $1.73
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Latte

Nonfat Latte

Caramel Latte

Nonfat Caramel Latte

French Vanilla Latte

Nonfat Frech Vanilla Latte
Nonfat Sugar Free Vanilla Latte
Iced Latte

Iced Nonfat French Vanilla
Latte

Iced Caramel Latte

Iced Sugar Free Vanilla Latte
Iced Nonfat Latte

Iced Nonfat Caramel Latte
Iced French Vanilla

Iced Nonfat Sugar Free Vanilla
Latte

McCafe Bakery

One Apple Pie $1.15

Two Apple Pies $1.84
Disclaimer

Disclaimer

This is an independent business
and TheBoroDelivers is not affiliated
with the listed stores in any way. All
logos, trademarks and copyright
materials are the property of each
respectful owner and are in no way
endorsing TheBoroDelivers
TheBoroDelivers service.
TheBoroDelivers is a delivery service
only - acting as your concierge or
pick up agent. By ordering from the
TheBoroDelivers you are agreeing to
our terms & conditions & authorize
TheBoroDelivers Delivery to pickup
and deliver your order to you. We do
not prepare your food or your order
and we are not responsible for
mistakes made by Restaurants on
your order, or quality & preparation of
your food. TheBoroDelivers Delivery
IS NOT responsible for the quality of
any items that the restaurant or
retailer selects or fails to include with
your order. We simply pick up the
order YOU ordered and paid for and
transport your order to the address
you selected. Questions? Use the
Chat with Us Icon (button) from this
order page. We cannot guarantee
that any of the delivered food or
products are free from allergens
(including dairy, eggs, soy, tree nuts,
wheat and others) as we do not
control the equipment to store,
prepare and serve them.



