

629-247-0001 http://www.theborodelivers.com

Mcdonalds

Please expect longer delivery times than normal when ordering from this restaurant

Due to having to go through the drive-thru to claim your order from this non-partnered restaurant, the delivery time may take longer than you are used to when ordering from one of our #local partners.

Breakfast Combos

Comes with Hash browns, and Small Drink. Unless specified. Bacon Egg Cheese Biscuit

COMBO Meal	
Sausage Egg Biscuit COMBO	5.74
Meal	
McChicken Biscuit COMBO	\$4.13
Meal	
Egg McMuffin COMBO Meal	\$5.69

Sausage Egg McMuffin

COMBO Meal

\$5.92

\$5.85

Sausage Egg Cheese \$5.97 McGriddle COMBO Meal Chicken McGriddle COMBO \$5.28 Bacon Egg Cheese McGriddle \$5.97

COMBO Meal Sausage Burrito COMBO Meal\$5.50

Biscuit Sandwiches

Sausage Biscuit	\$1.15
Sausage Egg Cheese Biscuit	\$3.90
Egg Biscuit	\$1.78
Bacon Egg Cheese Biscuit	\$3.97
Sausage Egg Biscuit	\$3.90
McChicken Biscuit	\$1.94
Plain Biscuit	\$0.98

McGriddles

Bacon Egg Cheese McGriddle	\$4.24
Sausage Egg Cheese	\$4.24
McGriddle	
Sausage McGriddle	\$3.67
Chicken McGriddle	\$3.09

McMuffins

<u> </u>	
Egg McMuffin	\$3.85
Sausage Egg McMuffin	\$3.78
Sausage McMuffin	\$1.60

Homestyle Breakfast

\$4.14
\$5.06

6 Hashbrowns. Scrambled Eggs. Sausage. Biscuit. Hotcake.

Combo Meals

Double Quarter Pounder with	\$10.11
Cheese COMBO Meal	
Quarter Pounder with Cheese	\$8.38
COMBO Meal	
2 Cheeseburger COMBO Meal	\$5.74
Big Mac COMBO Meal	\$8.27
Triple Cheeseburger COMBO	\$6.95
Meal	ψ0.00
Quarter Pounder with Cheese	\$9.42
Deluxe COMBO Meal	
Crispy Buttermilk Chicken	\$9.07
COMBO Meal	
6 Piece McNuggets COMBO	\$6.26
Meal	
10 Piece McNuggets COMBO	\$8.84
Meal	•
Filet O Fish COMBO Meal	\$8.04
Double Filet O Fish COMBO	\$8.21
Meal	ψυ.Ζ Ι
IVICAI	

Individual Items Double Quarter Pounder with

Cheese	
Quarter Pounder with Cheese	\$4.93
Cheeseburger	\$1.15
Big Mac	\$4.83
Double Cheeseburger	\$2.75
Triple Cheeseburger	\$3.90
Quarter Pounder with Cheese	\$5.85
Deluxe	
Hamburger	\$1.14
McDouble	\$2.17
Crispy Buttermilk Chicken	\$5.62
Sandiwich	
4 Piece McNugget	\$2.42
6 Piece McNugget	\$4.01
10 Piece McNugget	\$5.39
20 Piece McNugget	\$6.89
Filet O Fish Sandwich	\$4.59
Double Filet O Fish Sandwich	\$5.69
McChicken	\$1.15
Double Hamburger	\$1.71

Happy Meals

Hamburger - Happy Meal	\$3.45
4 Piece Chicken McNugget -	\$3.45
Happy Meal	

Fries and Sides

<u> </u>	
Small French Fries	\$1.83
Medium French Fries	\$2.52
Large French Fries	\$2.86
Apple Slices	\$0.75

McCafe

Blue Raspberry Slushie Minute Fruit Punch Slushie Minute Maid Pink Lemonade Slushie Minute Maid Premium Roast Coffee \$1.15 Any Size Decaf \$1.15 Any size Hot Tea **Iced Coffee** Iced Caramel Coffee Iced French Vanilla Coffee Iced Sugar Free Vanilla Coffee Premium Hot Chocolate Nonfat Hot Chocolate Caramel Hot Chocolate Nonfat Caramel Hot Chocolate

Smoothies

Strawberry Banana Mango Pineapple

Americano

Americano

\$6.66

Frappe

Mocha Frappe Caramel Frappe

Macchiato

Caramel Macchiato Nonfat Caramel Macchiato Iced Caramel Macchiato Iced Nonfat Caramel Macchiato

Mocha

Mocha Iced Mocha Caramel Mocha Nonfat Mocha Nonfat Caramel Mocha Iced Nonfat Mocha Iced Caramel Mocha Iced Nonfat Caramel Mocha

<u>Cappuccino</u>

Cappuccino Nonfat Cappuccino Vanilla Cappuccino Nonfat Vanila Cappuccino Sugar Free Vanilla Cappuccino Nonfat Sugar Free Cappuccino Caramel Cappuccino Nonfat Caramel Cappuccino

Latte

Big Breakfast with Bacon and \$4.95
Hotcakes

Hashbrowns. Scrambled Eggs.
Bacon. Biscuit. Hotcake.

Big Breakfast With Bacon

Hashbrowns. Scrambled Eggs.
Bacon. Biscuit.

Hotcakes and Sausage

Sausage. Hotcakes.

Hotcakes

3 Hotcakes

\$3.05

Snack Sides & More!

GIIGON GIGCS G I	<u> </u>
Hashbrowns	\$1.48
Oatmeal	\$2.42
Apple Slices	\$0.75
Sausage Burrito	\$1.71
Sausage	\$1.15
Scrambled Egg	\$1.73

Latte Nonfat Latte Caramel Latte Nonfat Caramel Latte French Vanilla Latte Nonfat Frech Vanilla Latte Nonfat Sugar Free Vanilla Latte **Iced Latte** Iced Nonfat French Vanilla Latte **Iced Caramel Latte** Iced Sugar Free Vanilla Latte **Iced Nonfat Latte** Iced Nonfat Caramel Latte Iced French Vanilla Iced Nonfat Sugar Free Vanilla Latte

McCafe Bakery

One Apple Pie \$1.15 Two Apple Pies \$1.84

Disclaimer

Disclaimer

This is an independent business and TheBoroDelivers is not affiliated with the listed stores in any way. All logos, trademarks and copyright materials are the property of each respectful owner and are in no way endorsing TheBoroDelivers TheBoroDelivers service. TheBoroDelivers is a delivery service only - acting as your concierge or pick up agent. By ordering from the TheBoroDelivers you are agreeing to our terms & conditions & authorize TheBoroDelivers Delivery to pickup and deliver your order to you. We do not prepare your food or your order and we are not responsible for mistakes made by Restaurants on your order, or quality & preparation of your food. TheBoroDelivers Delivery IS NOT responsible for the quality of any items that the restaurant or retailer selects or fails to include with your order. We simply pick up the order YOU ordered and paid for and transport your order to the address you selected. Questions? Use the Chat with Us Icon (button) from this order page. We cannot guarantee that any of the delivered food or products are free from allergens (including dairy, eggs, soy, tree nuts, wheat and others) as we do not control the equipment to store, prepare and serve them.